Product Datasheet
ESL
Eurostrut Marine Ladder
7
| E
ur
os
tru

Q = UDL (uniformly distributed load)
Safety Factor = 1,7
L = intermediate span
F = defl ection = 1/100 of the intermediate span (max.)
S = splice location
Article number W
mm
H
mm
L
mm
Max. capacity
cm2
kg/
unit
ESL-075H 75 30 3000 9,75 8,4
ESL-100H 100 30 3000 13,0 8,7
ESL-150H 150 30 3000 19,5 9,3
ESL-200H 200 30 3000 26,0 9,9
ESL-300H 300 30 3000 39,0 11,4
ESL-400H 400 30 3000 52,0 12,9
ESL-500H 500 30 3000 65,0 14,4
Q
 (
U
N